JAN-05-2010(TUE) 14:39

P.O03/0c1
AMENDMENT OF SOLICGITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT ID CODE Page
1 of 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. [3. EFFECTIVE DATE [4. REQUISITION/FURCHASE REQ, NO. (5. PROJEGT NO. (if applicabile)
ooz 121412008 Sea Lines
6, ISSLED BY CODE| 00094 T. ADMINISTERED BY (if other than ltem 6) CODE|
DOTiMaritime Administrallon, WR Acgulsition
201 Mission Strasl, Sultc 1800
San Franelseo, CA 94105-1905
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  (No,, straet, county, Stato and Zip Codc) 8A, AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

PATRIOT CONTRACT SERVICES, LLC 98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
1320 Willow Pass Rd Ste 485

Concord, CA 94520-7840

10A, MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER
NO. DTMABCO5012 / PC312W0T005

0 | 108 DATED  (SEE ITEM 13)
cobE B IEACILITY CODE 171/28/2006

11, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D ‘The above numbared solicltatlon is amended as sct forth in ltem 14, The hour and date specified for recaipt of Offers I:I i extended, D ls not axtended.

(X

—

p

Qffers must acknowledge recelpt of this amandment prior to the hour and dato spesificd in the saligitation or a amended, by one of the following mcthods:

{8) By comploting itcms B and 15, and relurning coplea of the amendment; (b) By acknowietging reselpt of this amandment on aach copy of the offor
submiticd: o (&) By separale |ettar or talegram which includes a reference to the solicitatian smd amendmant numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLERGMENT
70O BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF QFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN REJECTION OF YQUR OFFER. If by virlue of thiz amandmant you deslre to chanpe an offor alreidy subwmitled, such ehange may ba mada by telegram or
ledter, provided each taleqram or letter makes moforonce to the seligitatian and thie amandment, and |z recalved prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA  (If required)

Sea Ling Item Detall

19, THIS [TEM ONLY ABBLIES TO MODIFICATION OF
CONTRACTSIRUERS.
I mr1r¢: THC oA TIORRER MO AS DECCRIBERL K ITEM. 14
CHECK ONE| A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT T (Speclfy suthorty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MALE IN
] THE GONTRAGT QRRER NQ, [N ITEM 104,

| 8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/QRDER I3 MODIFIER TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as
changes In paying allica, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PLURSUJANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103{b).

o C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT I5 ENTERED INTQ FURSUANT TG AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)
FAR 43.103 (a) Bllateral Contract Modification

7

E. IMPORTANT. Contractor l:’ i not, i roquired o slgn this doeument and retum _1 copies to the issuing offiee.

14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENTAMODIEICATION  (Organized by UCF seclion headings, Including seolicitation/contract subject matfer where faagibla.)
Delbligats and Closs
The pumnee of this modification (s o deabilgate  -5980.55  as follows:

From: 580,000.00
By: -h960.55
To; $88,030.45

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.,

The Ship Manager herby agrees that pursuant lo FAR 4,804, Closeaout of contract files, that all invoices have heen submilted and paid. Further, by slgning
this madifization, the Ship Manager is providing & closing statemant earlifying complatlon of this order as required by FAR 4.804-5{a}{13).

Expapt as prowidad hamin, @il terms and ronditions of tha docunient rmferenced i 1fem BA of 104, B8 herelefor changed, meains unchangod and in full faree and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER ( e or gyint) 16A. NAME AND TITLE WRA}QNG QFFICER (Type or print)
lien YN ﬂf“ll il EYLYH ot MfﬁV’ . paiida L. Evldge

) 4 15C. DATE SIGNED 1@%‘atesﬂmarm )26: Mﬁxc. DATE SIGNED
lloa Olespiptts -5-10 |8 1/06/10

{Signature of parson authorizeddo sign) {Signature of Contracting Officar)

S 7640.01-152-8070 k——-srm’mu F&RM 30 (REV. 10-83)
REVIOUE ECITIGN

Presiitd by GSA FAR (4} GFR)
LINLISARLE 5



patricia.etridge
reg sig

patricia.etridge
Typewritten Text
1/06/10


JAN-05-2010(TUE) 14:39 P.O04/0c1

Line ltem Document Number Titlo Fage
Summary PCSIZWOT005/0002 PCS12W07005 ACL Close : 2002
Total Funding: L89,(39.435
FYs Fund PBudgset Org Sub Object Clage  Sub Program CostOrg Sub Projidob No. Sub  Raporting Catngury
See Line ltem(s)
Division Clpsed F¥s  Cancelled Fund
Line ltem Dellvery Date Unit of
Numbar  poecrintion {Start dats to End date) Quantity Issue Unit Price Total Coat
ADM WM M CALLAGHAN
DaObligate and Close
PRWRSMG7057 0001
0001 Madification No. 0602 - 09/30/2007 0.00 LOT ($960.55) {$960.55}

Change In Description, Extended Deseription, Funding, Unit Price
The purpese of this modifiation is to DeObligate excoss funds as Indicated below;
Ref Reg Na: PRWRSMO7O5T

Funding thfamatlon:

O0F- «=X303-9- -33- -40ACLO-4100- -2545- -0733
~7ET- - =

-960.55

Pravipus Total:  $90,000.60
Modiflcatlon Total:  {59G0.50)

Grand Total: 380,038.45
{In¢lydes Oiscounts)






